
Bright Brothers Limited Unpaid Equity Dividend for the                                                              

Financial year 2015-16 as on 31.03.23

Beneficiary name Amount (Rs.)

DIPTI RAMESH SHAH 100.00

DINESH MALHOTRA 1,000.00

GEORGE THOMAS 200.00

PALLATHIL CHACKO 300.00

JOHN BATISTA FERNANDES 100.00

NITIN CHIMANLAL SHAH 200.00

SAROJ DEVI BHATNAGAR 200.00

GAURAV GARG 200.00

AJIT SINGH CHAUHAN 200.00

K M GANESH 200.00

SHASHI DEVI GHAI 200.00

ARUN KUMAR 100.00

MILAP CHAND BANTHIA 100.00

NARESH CHANDRA BANSAL 100.00

LALIT MATHUR 100.00

JAI MATHUR 100.00

MOHAMMAD TARIQ 200.00

SANGEETA LAKHMANI 200.00

HEMLATA GUPTA 100.00

SUDEEP MOHINDRA 100.00

DR HARJIT SINGH GILL 100.00

PRITPAL SINGH 100.00PRITPAL SINGH 100.00

PANJETTI ANANDAN KUMARDEVAN 100.00

S NANDAKUMAR 100.00

MAJOR HARPRIT SINGH BAHAL 100.00

RAGHUNANDAN REDDY CHELLURI 800.00

V G KANNAN 100.00

GANGABISAN LADDHA 100.00

SHOBHA PRATAP MODHA 100.00

K S SHETTY 100.00

SAMEUL HUCK 300.00

KISHU KEWALRAM SHIVDASANI 100.00

LEILA KISHU SHIVDASANI 100.00

RAJNIKANT AMBALAL KILACHAND 400.00

TUSHAR JHAVERI 100.00

ANAL JHAVERI 100.00

DHAVAL JHAVERI 100.00

DIPIKA JHAVERI 100.00

KAYOUR SHAH 100.00

VARSHA JHAVERI 100.00

INDIRA JHAVERI 100.00

NEELA JHAVERI 100.00



KALIDAS KESHAVLAL SHETH 100.00

PREM JITUBHAI SHAH 100.00

BIJAL NARENDRA SHAH 100.00

TORAL CHANDRAVADAN SHAH 100.00

BABUBHAI P PATEL 200.00

SRI NATH MISRA 100.00

MAJ SHASHI KANT SHARMA 100.00

MADAN LAL GUPTA 100.00

CHANDRAVATI SHAH 100.00

BHARTI MODI 100.00

CHAKRAPANI M 100.00

ASHA GUPTA 100.00

JAI PRAKASH SHARMA 100.00

KALPANA MAHENDRA SHAH 100.00

NEETA HEMU JETHMALANI 100.00

GOPALDAS KISHINDAS AHUJA 100.00

SUDHANSU KUMAR MUKERJEE 100.00

G GANES MULL 100.00

PRITI SUR 100.00

NEETA GUPTA 100.00

ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL 200.00

SUDESH KUMARI ABROL 100.00

JAGDISH SINGH 100.00

TRISHLA 100.00

LACHMANDAS HASSARAM SIPAHIMALANI 100.00

RAM KUMARI MUNDHRA 100.00RAM KUMARI MUNDHRA 100.00

KRISHAN KUMAR 100.00

RAJIV POPLI 100.00

UMA GAURI 100.00

ANIL SACHDEVA 100.00

PRATHVI RAJ MEENA 100.00

RAJ KUMAR JARGHALIA 200.00

NEENA SHAMLAL 200.00

YASH PAL VARMA 100.00

PIROJ SORABJI CONTRACTOR 200.00

SUNITA GIRI 200.00

FREDERICK VICTOR BENJAMIN 100.00

V MANIAR 100.00

J MANIAR 100.00

ZUBEDA BANOO KARIM SHAIKH 100.00

ANDREWS T J 100.00

MURALI KRISHNA ATCHYUTARAO KOTHAMASU 100.00

RAMJI SABNI 200.00

DALIP PURI 200.00

DUBASH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LTD 200.00

LAD FARMS  AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 200.00

GAURI BHALCHANDRA SANGLE 100.00



R HARIHARAN 200.00

CHANDA LEKHWANI 200.00

LILA GOBINDRAM ADVANI 100.00

MARY D SOUZA 200.00

SUDHIR RAJWADE 100.00

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 200.00

ARUN KUMAR FIRODIA 200.00

APARNA SUKHTANKAR 100.00

VIREN S TRIVEDI 100.00

P S VASUDEVAN 100.00

ABRAHAM SOMAN THOMAS 200.00

SUDHAKARAN NADUVILIDATH CHENNUVEETIL 100.00

V VISHWANATH MENON 100.00

OMPRAKESH B SALECHA 100.00

YASHPAL KAUR MARWAH 100.00

PARAG PANDYA 100.00

RAJESH N ZAVERI 100.00

RADHA AGRAWAL 100.00

SANDRA SINGARAM 200.00

CHACKO ANDREWS 100.00

RICHARD M BANGERA 200.00

VIKAS JAIN 200.00

PARVEEN CHANDER MARWAH 200.00

PARVEEN PAUL 200.00

SUNITA GUPTA 200.00

GERARD MONTERO 200.00GERARD MONTERO 200.00

SABRINA HOLKAR 700.00

DIUY BHARADWAJ 200.00

HARGOVIND SACHDEV 200.00

RAMJI DASS WADHWA 200.00

SATPALL BANSAL 200.00

SWEETY GARG 200.00

S L CHADHA 200.00

DESHANA FINANCE  AND INVESTMENTS P LTD 400.00

VIRENDER KOHLI 100.00

RAVINDER SINGH LAMBA 100.00

RAVISH SHARMA 200.00

JUGAL KISHORE 200.00

KANCHAN ARORA 200.00

REENA TALWAN 200.00

ALOK LODHA 400.00

ANIL KUMAR JAIN 100.00

RAVINDER SINGH 200.00

RAKESH BHATIA 200.00

SHAM LAL 200.00

SHASHI BHUSHAN PATHAK 200.00

PRANSHU MITTAL 100.00



CHANDER PRAKASH 200.00

KAUSHALYA 200.00

GEETA PATHEJA 200.00

SNEH LATA 100.00

BHAUNESH TATGEL 200.00

H C SARDANA 200.00

SHUBHA SUR 100.00

DR SUDEB KRISHNA RAY 200.00

SHIBANI RAY 200.00

NRIPENDRA NATH RAKSHIT 200.00

SURINDER SINGH KHERA 400.00

RAM TIKAMDAS THADHANI 100.00

MANEK SHERGILL 100.00

AJAB SINGH 200.00

RUPINDAR KAUR 200.00

MAN MOHAN NATH 200.00

BALKRISHAN MUKHI 200.00

RAJESH JAIN 500.00

VINEET OBEROI 200.00

PARMOD KUMAR 200.00

KAVITA MAGGU 200.00

SANJEEV RAI GUPTA 800.00

DEEPAK MAINI 200.00

CHINTALA S MURTHY 300.00

OM PARKASH BHAGERIA 200.00

RAM RAKSHPAL SHARMA 100.00RAM RAKSHPAL SHARMA 100.00

SAVITA VIJ 200.00

PREM LATA 200.00

AMRITA JASUJA 200.00

GITA BEDI 500.00

USHA CHAWLA 200.00

AJAY KUMAR SINHA 100.00

KAMLESH WASON 200.00

SURESH KUMAR 400.00

DONALD G SINGH 200.00

ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL 200.00

JAI PAL SINGH 200.00

LAKSHMI VISWANATHAN 400.00

SUNSHINE FINSEC  AND MERCANTILE LTD 300.00

JANKI DEVI 200.00

RAVINDER GAUTAM 200.00

ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL 200.00

R K SHETI 200.00

RAJNISH SAHNI 100.00

VEENA OBEROI 200.00

MOHAN OBEROI 200.00

RAJWATI DEVI 200.00



VASU YADAV 200.00

ROHIT MATHUR 200.00

RAJESH GARG 100.00

RADHA TULI 200.00

RAM DASS GUPTA 200.00

D K SHARMA 200.00

SUSHMA YADAV 200.00

ASHWINI JAIN 200.00

ANJULA JAIN 200.00

JAI CHAND JAIN 200.00

VIVIAN M PERES 100.00

KAVITA KATARIA 200.00

RAKESH KUMAR 200.00

RANI ARORA 200.00

RAMESH CHAND JAIN 100.00

RAMA GUPTA 200.00

OM PRAKASH SHARMA 200.00

REENA GOEL 200.00

JAGAT RAM SINGAL 200.00

RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 100.00

PRADEEP MOHAN GUPTA 200.00

PAUL MITTAL 200.00

VINOD KAUSHIK 200.00

CHAMAN LAL NARANG 100.00

SURINDER KAUR 200.00

SHUBH MAHINDRU 05452010006900 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 200.00SHUBH MAHINDRU 05452010006900 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 200.00

DEV ANAND 200.00

OM PARKASH DADHWAL 100.00

KOTTACKATTU PUTHENVEEDU THOMAS GEORGE 500.00

DR S K GUPTA 200.00

SAVITA SINGLA 200.00

RAM SAPOOP VERMA 100.00

MANGAT RAI SINGHAL 200.00

CHANDER KANTA 200.00

PREM SAGAR DOGRA 100.00

VIJAY BATTA 200.00

S L MEHRA 400.00

AGYA WATI 200.00

ALPANA 200.00

ROSHAN LAL JINDAL 200.00

LAKSHMI CHAND SOOD 200.00

GULAM JEELANI DAR 47 The Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd 200.00

DR VINOD KUMAR GOEL 100.00

PRAMOD KUMAR GARG 200.00

NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 200.00

MEERA JAIN 200.00

SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL 200.00



ARCHNA SHARMA 200.00

NIKHIL CHANDRA 100.00

SUDHA TRIVEDI 100.00

USHA GUPTA 100.00

UPENDRA MAHESHWARI 24131 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 200.00

ASHOK KUMAR 200.00

JAGAN SINGH 200.00

BACHHAN SINGH 200.00

RAM PRAKASH GUPTA 100.00

VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA 7196 SBI 200.00

ANANT PRASAD AGRAWAL 100.00

S K BHARGAVA 200.00

JAGAT NARAIN TRIPATHI 200.00

SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 200.00

JAGDISH KUMAR GUPTA 200.00

ANAND RAJ TRIPATHI 200.00

PRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA 200.00

JITENDRA KUMAR KHANNA 200.00

ANJANA KHANNA 200.00

VIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 200.00

SUSHILA SAXENA 200.00

DHRAM NARAIN TIWARI 200.00

NEERU TANDON 200.00

KARIM KHAN 200.00

SARASWATIDEVI VAISH 200.00

SHANKAR LAL 54 CANARA BANK 200.00SHANKAR LAL 54 CANARA BANK 200.00

ABHA SINGH 200.00

RAJENDRA PRASAD 200.00

ARTI SINGH 200.00

DHARAMVIR GAMBHIR 200.00

SANJAY KUMAR 200.00

PRADEEP KUMAR AHUJA 200.00

LAXMI NARAIN DALMIA 200.00

SHRIRAM MALHOTRA 100.00

KAMLESH MAKKER 200.00

SUNEETA KULKARNI 100.00

MUNIR AHMAD 200.00

MOHD ZAFAR KHAN 200.00

TRIVENDER SINGH 200.00

SARITA BANSAL 200.00

LAXMI GUPTA 200.00

GURDIP WALIA 100.00

GIRISH AGARWAL 200.00

HANSA KASHYAP 200.00

JAGENDRA KASHIV 200.00

Vinay Jain 6566 Vijaya Bank 400.00

INDERJEET SINGH 100.00



DEVENDER KUMAR 200.00

HEMANT KUMAR 200.00

MANJU GARG 100.00

MUKUL THAKUR 100.00

USHA RANI 100.00

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN 200.00

SUSHIL KUMAR VATSA 100.00

SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL 1599 BENARAS STATE BANK LTD 200.00

MANJU BATHWAL 100.00

P K SINGH 200.00

SARITA SINGH 200.00

ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL 200.00

RENU AGARWAL 200.00

PIYUSH GUPTA 600.00

SHEELA K NAZWANI 400.00

BHUPENDRA MOOKIM 100.00

MANJU SAXENA 200.00

VIMEET SINGH KUNTAL 200.00

URMILA RANI JAIN 200.00

NEMICHAND MAHESHWARI 200.00

VIMLA DEVI MAHESHWARI 200.00

RAHUL KAPOOR 200.00

SHWETA GUPTA 200.00

USHA SHARMA 200.00

RAJNI JAIN 200.00

HARDAYAL SHARMA 200.00HARDAYAL SHARMA 200.00

GEETA AGRAWAL 200.00

PREETAM KUMAR GUPTA 200.00

ASHOK KUMAR SONI 200.00

ASHA JAIN 200.00

SUDHA GOEL 2433 STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA 200.00

JULSI DAS BHARWANI 200.00

SAVITRI AGRAWAL 100.00

SHEKHER KUMAR AGRAWAL 100.00

VINOD KUMAR MENARIA 200.00

MAHAVEER PRASHAD JAIN 100.00

KISHORE SING 100.00

GHANSHYAM NATANI 12880 BANK OF INDIA 200.00

MANISH BAGADIA 752 HADOTI KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK 200.00

KOMAL KUMAR CHANDWAR 200.00

HARI KISHAN KUMAKAJAT 200.00

RUDARAM SAINI 200.00

RAM SINGH NEHARA 200.00

MANOHARI DEVI KHATRI 200.00

PARAS DASS SHARMA 200.00

ARUN SWAMI 200.00

PREM PRAKASH JOSHI 200.00



MOHANI DEVI 200.00

ASHA VYAS 200.00

AMARSINGH CHOUHAN 200.00

Jas Raj 3767 State Bank Of Bikaner Jaipur 200.00

TANSUKH SHRISHRIMAL 200.00

MOHINIBEN BHATT 200.00

VIKRAM M SONARA 200.00

MINAL NAVNITLAL SHAH 100.00

JASHWANTRAY SHAH 100.00

NANDKISHOR P MANEK 100.00

MEENA PANDYA 100.00

M R ADHIA 200.00

BHARTI MODI 200.00

HEMCHAND VACHHARAJ DESAI 100.00

DAYAHUNVER HEMCHAND DESAI 100.00

BHANUMATI PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH 100.00

JAGDISH CHANDRA SHAH 100.00

PATEL JITENDRA PREMJIBHAI 9001 THE CO OPERATIVE BANK OF RAJKOT LTD 200.00

GANESH SIYANI 1408 DENA BANK 200.00

ANJANA NATVARLAL LAKHANI 200.00

HARSHAD NANALAL AGRAVAT 200.00

BAIUBEN S SHAH 200.00

ALPA JAYANTILAL AHIYA 200.00

RAMESH MOHAN PATEL 200.00

RENU DINESH VORA 200.00

RAJENDRA DANGAR 200.00RAJENDRA DANGAR 200.00

JAYSHRI DANGAR 200.00

HANSABEN MAKADIA 200.00

DIWALIBEN CHANDULAL PANDYA 7959 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 200.00

HASMUKLAL VALLABHDAS KHIMJEE 536902060000005 UNION BANK OF INDIA 1,000.00

ARVIND J RAMANI 200.00

JAMANBHAI POLARA 200.00

JYOTSNA SENJALIA 200.00

VIMLABEN RAVAL 200.00

PARITA SHARAD CHANDARANA 9799 VIJAYA BANK 200.00

MANISHA N LAVTI 200.00

GIRDHAR M SANGHANI 200.00

JAYENDRASINH JADEJA 200.00

SUDHABEN RAJENDRABHAI RAVAL 100.00

ASMITA CHARANIYA 200.00

VINOD KHOKHANI 200.00

UMESH J TRIVEDI 200.00

TUSHAR S SHAH 200.00

SATISH THAKKAR 200.00

BHARAT AMARSINHBHAI VAGHELA 562010008627 ING VYSYA BANK LTD 200.00

VIPUL BAGADIA 100.00

MEGHNA MEHTA 56041006328 STATE BANK OF INDIA 200.00



JITENDRA C PAREKH 200.00

SAVJIBHAI PADSALA 200.00

SAVJI A MAHESHWARI 200.00

ANIL KANTILAL SHAH 100.00

PRAGNA LALBHAI SHAH 100.00

MANOJ LALBHAI SHAH 100.00

PAREKH JASHVANT SHAH 100.00

PESI E GINWALLA 200.00

TARUNA GIRISH DOSHI 100.00

RANNA LALBHAI DOSHI 100.00

AJIT POPATLAL SHAH 100.00

DHIRAJ BABULAL SHETH 100.00

VARSHAL NARENDRA SHAH 100.00

MANISH JASHVANT SHAH 100.00

NAVNITLAL BALCHAND SHAH 100.00

MAHENDRAKUMAR MAGANLAL SHAH 100.00

HANSA BHARATKUMAR SHAH 100.00

BABULAL G SHAH 100.00

NEVIN PATEL 200.00

HAREN AMBALAL NAWAS 400.00

GAUTAM UTTAMSINGH 100.00

NEELIMA PATEL 300.00

KUMUD PATEL 300.00

VIRENDRA JASHVANTLAL KANSARA 200.00

JAYESH P KHANDWALA 100.00

JAGDISH S  SHAH 100.00JAGDISH S  SHAH 100.00

RAJENBHAI C JHAVERI 100.00

PREMAL VOHRA 200.00

BAKULKANT R PANDYA 200.00

JITENDRA S PATEL 200.00

RAJEEV BANSAL 100.00

MAHENDRA NARSINHBHAI PATEL 100.00

MANJULA PRAVINCHANDRA RAVAL 100.00

NARENDRA TRIVEDI 200.00

PARAS N PARAJAPAT 200.00

MANISH RAVAL 100.00

RAJESH SHAH 1575 SHREENATH CO OP BANK LTD 2.00

MANGUBEN K PATEL 200.00

INDIRABEN PATEL 200.00

HARSHADBHAD C RAY 200.00

NOORALI DIVECHA 200.00

KANAN DIVECHA 200.00

DEVANG JOSHI 100.00

SAVITA J  SOLANKI 100.00

RASHMIKA K GAJJAR 100.00

SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN 200.00

CHANDRAKANTBHAI BAROT 200.00



PRAVINBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL 607067088962 THE AHMEDABAD DIST CO OP BANK LTD 200.00

SAVITA PATEL 200.00

GHANSHYAMBHAI KANZARIA 18824 AHMEDABAD DISTRICT COOP BANK TLD 200.00

HASMUKHBHAI P PATEL 200.00

HASMUKHLAL SANTILAL MODI 200.00

DAHYABHAI P PATEL 200.00

ASHVIN MOTILAL DESAI 100.00

PRAJAPATI RATILAL VITHALDAS 4920 THE TALOD NAGRIK SAHA  BANK LTD 200.00

ABDUL WAHID MEMON 100.00

SHIRISHKUMAR VASUDEV ACHARYA 100.00

MANEKLAL N SACHCHADE 200.00

NEETABEN THAKKER 200.00

BHARAT SHAH 200.00

PRADIP S SHAH 200.00

ANJANABEN ARUNKUMAR SHAH 100.00

MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA BHATT 200.00

SNEHALBEN P CHAUHAN 100.00

BHARATKUMAR PATEL 100.00

PRABHUBHAI N PATEL 200.00

KIRAN ASHOKBHAI PATEL 038010100472920 AXIS BANK LTD 200.00

NAFISA T POONAWALA 14414 BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO OP BANK LTD 200.00

SAKINA KAKAJIWALA 200.00

JUZAR T CHALLAWALA 200.00

VISHALKUMAR RAJENDRA SHAH 01830100018831 BANK OF BARDOA 100.00

NAVANITLAL D SHAH 200.00

HASUMATIBEN N SHAH 200.00HASUMATIBEN N SHAH 200.00

MAMTA PANKAJ MODI 200.00

JAGRUTI SHAH 200.00

KETAN N PATEL 100.00

MAHESH PATEL 200.00

RUPA D DESAI 200.00

YAGNESH PANDYA 200.00

NATVARLAL M MODI 200.00

VEENA CHAWLA 200.00

INDRAVADAN B PATEL 200.00

MOHAN J RAM 100.00

KIRAN R PAREKH 200.00

RAMNIKLAL SHAH 200.00

INDIRA RAMNIKLAL SHAH 200.00

SUNIL M TALATI 200.00

KAMINIBEN NAGINBHAI PATEL 100.00

JAYA UMESH MOREY 100.00

KUSHAL SHAILESH PISTOLWALA 017801512410 ICICI BANK LTD 400.00

RANJANA MISHRA 200.00

KAMALESH H SHAH 100.00

HAROON SATTAR POTHIAWALA 200.00

NENSI MANISH SHAH 100.00



DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDE 200.00

MRIDUL PATHAK 100.00

SAMIRBHAI KRASHNAVADAN PACHCHIGAR 047010100327817 UTI BANK LTD 400.00

SHAHIDA YUSUF MULLA 01190052210 STATE BANK OF INDIA 200.00

BABUBHAI V KAPADIA 200.00

PURNIMA GANDHI 200.00

SHARAD VASANTLAL KOTHARI 200.00

RAMESHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI GADEYA 200.00

KASUBHAI ARJANBHAI KOLDEYA 200.00

CHANDUBHAI ARJANBHAI KOLDEYA 200.00

HEMANT GIRDHARLAL ADHIA 200.00

RAMILABEN SURESH MEHTA 038001000003319 SDC SURAT DIST CO OP BANK LTD 200.00

VARSHA PARMAR 200.00

BHUPINDER KAUR 200.00

ANITABEN K PATEL 017901002594 ICICI BANK LTD 100.00

PANKAJ B DESAI 100.00

AMRUTLAL DEVJI THAKKAR 200.00

MANORAMA PAWAH 100.00

AMAR NATH PAWAH 100.00

SANJAY HIRAMAMDANI 100.00

SHRIDHAR IYER 100.00

KAILAS SHANKAR BHAGWAT 100.00

KAILAS S BHAGWAT 400.00

SANTOSH KUMARI JAIN 500.00

SHYAMSUNDER KISHINDAS WADHWA 100.00

AMIT R KOTHARI 200.00AMIT R KOTHARI 200.00

SANJAY K THAKKAR 200.00

AJIT RAMCHANDRA TAWDE 200.00

JITENDRASINGH KUSHWAHA 200.00

HIRABAI HARIDAS 200.00

SATYAENDRA B RAO 500.00

BIMAL KUMAR JALAN 200.00

CHANDRESH B MEHTA 200.00

NIMA JAWANTRAJ 200.00

SHILPA P PHOPHALIA 200.00

ISMAIL H A NAKHOODA 200.00

AFSHAN I NAKHOODA 200.00

SHAILESH N GANDHI 200.00

SAIFOODIN EBRAHIM SITABKHAN 100.00

ABDUL RAZAK AHAMED SAHIGARA 100.00

KAMLESH D PARIKH 200.00

ARJUN N THADANI 200.00

NITIN NAMDEO RODE 100.00

BIPIN D SHAH 100.00

ABDUL RAZZAK ABBAS KHAN 200.00

MEHUL LAXMIDAS SHAH 200.00

SARASWATIDEVI MANDAWEWALA 200.00



TANAZ DADI INADIA 400.00

LT D S KANYAL 100.00

INDIRA CHANDUMAL VASWANI 100.00

HASANAND MANSHARAMANI 100.00

BEHRAM K RABADI 100.00

MANJIT K DHILLON 100.00

DRUPADI JASHANMAL BHOJWANI 100.00

NARAYAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY 200.00

KAUSHALYA GORDHANDAS MAKHIJA 400.00

SANJEEV MAKHIJA 1,000.00

VIBHA KIRIT MODI 100.00

M B MAKHIJA 500.00

BHAJANDAS R MAKHIJA HUF 1,000.00

NIRMALA B MAKHIJA 500.00

SANJIV BHAJANDAS MAKHIJA 150.00

SHIVANAND M KASBEKAR 100.00

S RAMAMURTHY 100.00

DEEPAK KOTHARI 400.00

RUTIQ ABUBAKAR NAGANI 200.00

RAGINI TRADING  AND INVESTMENTS LTD 1,100.00

VATSAL K BARU 200.00

MAHESH ATMARAM PANDIT 200.00

M P VIJAYARATNAM 100.00

NARESH SAKHARAM PAWAR 100.00

SUHAS NARAYANRAO SAVANT 200.00

MANOHAR KESHAV GAWDE 400.00MANOHAR KESHAV GAWDE 400.00

ANILA ARUN SANGHAVI 200.00

DATTARAM SONKUSARE 200.00

SHAIKMOHD CHAIWALLA 100.00

MIRA D  GEHI 100.00

SUCHITA SHAM KULKARNI 100.00

RAMA PRAMOD NADKARNI 100.00

ANIL RAO 200.00

RAJASHREE RAO 200.00

CHITRA MUKUND PATIL 400.00

REKHA MUKUND PATIL 400.00

VILAS MUKUND PATIL 400.00

SNEHPRABHA BADVE 200.00

SHANTA KHURANA 200.00

OM KUMAR KHURANA 100.00

DEVANG SANGHVI 100.00

RANJINI KHANNA 200.00

KRIPA SHANKER KHANNA 200.00

VINOD BABULAL SHAH 200.00

EBRAHIM MOHAMMED 300.00

KANTABEN K MEHTA 500.00

KANTILAL K MEHTA 500.00



BALKRISHNA H MODY 400.00

CHARU H SHAH 100.00

DEVJI DEVSHAI GADA 100.00

NAMUBEN DEVJI GADA 100.00

RAJAN P SHAH 200.00

SAMMIR P SHAH 200.00

AJAY GUPTA 200.00

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA 600.00

AMRITLAL THAKKAR 200.00

SYED RIZVI 100.00

KARUNA DEVKISHAN WADHWANI 1,000.00

MAYANK SOLANI 100.00

JITENDRA SOLANI 100.00

DEVYANI M SHUKLA 200.00

MALTI V SHUKLA 200.00

RAJESH KASHINATH 100.00

N DOSHI 500.00

GALAXY BROKING LIMITED 200.00

SAURASHTRA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LTD 100.00

ASK RAYMOND JAMES SECURITIES INDIA LTD 100.00

JATEEN DOSHI 100.00

LALEH ARDESHIR DUBASH 400.00

DHARMESH V RUPAREL 200.00

RAJESH JHAVERI SECURITIES PVT LTD 200.00

UMA MAHESH MUDDA 200.00

VINAY RAVINDRA NAIK 200.00VINAY RAVINDRA NAIK 200.00

CHANDA LEKHWANI 200.00

ASK RAYMOND JAMES SECURITIES INDIA LIMITED 225 0 535921 5 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 2.00

SUNIL BAJAJ 200.00

REKHA SURESH ADVANI 100.00

MAHESH R ADAVANI 200.00

MALAVIKA SANGHVI 500.00

ADVANI MAHESH 200.00

KAMLA R BAJAJ 200.00

VILAS RAGHUNATH GUPTE 500.00

DIMPAL AGARWAL 200.00

MIRA AGARWAL 200.00

MUSTAALI TAHAEBHAI TAPIA 200.00

SHEKHAR KUNTE 200.00

AWDHOOT KANADE 200.00

RANCIS NORONHA 100.00

SEEMA SEHGAL 200.00

GIRDHARILAL SEHGAL 200.00

RAJIV MADHUKANT DOSHI 100.00

L T WAGH 200.00

ROMALD NE BRAGANZA 200.00

SACHIN K SHAH 200.00



SHIV DUTT SINGH BHADORIA 200.00

GAGAN KAPOOR 200.00

VRAJLAL P PATEL 400.00

BASUDEV DASS 1,000.00

JASWANTI L PATEL 200.00

SHIV MURTHY MISHRA 400.00

BHALCHANDRA RAJARAM SHINDE 200.00

RAYMOND GONSALVES 400.00

MAHADEO R KHARGAONKAR 200.00

MAYA KHILANANI 100.00

NARENDRA KHILANANI 100.00

RATTAN KUMAR THAWANI 200.00

BHAGWAN DAS KATARIA 1,000.00

POONAM RAVI KUMAR 1,000.00

SAROJ KANTA CHOUDHARY 100.00

AJIT B ZOTA 200.00

AKBAR JOOMA MUSCATWALA 200.00

ARUNA R NICHANI 100.00

KAMLA AMARLAL RAJANI 100.00

PADMAKAR DESAI 200.00

GWEN RITA FERNANDES 200.00

RADHA PAHILAJANI 100.00

SUDHA DESHMUKH 200.00

RYAN D MELLO 100.00

MELISSA D MELLO 100.00

JAMES D MELLO 100.00JAMES D MELLO 100.00

KULWANT SINGH KOCHHAR 400.00

RAJENDRA MORE 200.00

MEGHNATH MALONDKAR 400.00

BABLU ABROL 200.00

ASHOK GOVINDRAM PUNJABI 400.00

KODUVAYUR KASINARAYANAN 100.00

RAIHANA SAIFULLAH 100.00

SHASHANK KOTHARE 100.00

RAM KAUR KOHLI 400.00

MARINA DSOUZA 200.00

FAZILA SAIFULLAH 100.00

MOHINDAR KUMAR SAWHNEY 100.00

ANTHONY D COSTA 400.00

BIPINKUMAR GANDHI 200.00

TARULATA GANDHI 200.00

NATVARLAL V BAROT 200.00

SHARDA M SHAH 400.00

GAURANG B SHAH 1,000.00

NANDKISHOR SARDA 100.00

CYNTHIA SHEILA CARVALHO 100.00

PRAVINCHANDRA R SHAH 100.00



DEEPAK BHOGILAL KOTHARI 100.00

RAYMOND JOSEPH BAYROSS 400.00

MOHAN SHETTY 100.00

MEENA KRISHNAJI BHUSKUTE 100.00

NIRMALA DHIRAJ SHAH 200.00

DR KANAIYALAL J BHAGAT 200.00

GIRA PARIKH 200.00

VIJAY KEDIA 100.00

HASMUKH P SHAH 200.00

BHARTI AJWANI 200.00

VIJAY SHROFF 200.00

A K  BHENDE 200.00

RAJALAKSHMY GANESH 100.00

NARIMANJEHANGIR POONJIAJI 100.00

HARI PARSRAM CHHABRIA 100.00

YASHVANT DIVAKAR CHAUKAR 200.00

DOROTHY GILL 200.00

I M S GILL 400.00

JITENDRA JAGAT BADIANI 100.00

PARAS KUMARPAL BHAVNAGARI 200.00

KHATIJA SYED SAFDAR KADRI 100.00

KISHANLAL C SHAH 400.00

MALLIKA C SHETTY 200.00

RAMAKANT CHAVAN 200.00

RASIKLAL J THAKKAR 400.00

SHIRISH DALPAT KHATRI 50.00SHIRISH DALPAT KHATRI 50.00

HASINA MERCHANT 200.00

RAMESHCHANDRA C BHATT 200.00

SAVITABEN T SHAH 100.00

KAMALA NATTUVETTI 200.00

KALAVATI K BROACHWALA 100.00

NAVIN MEGHJI GOGRI 600.00

KAMAL S DOSHI 400.00

MANJULA N PAREKH 200.00

ILA RUPANI 200.00

JAGRUTI P BAKHDA 300.00

N V GIRI 100.00

BAKUL SUHAS CHHATRE 200.00

HARSHVADAN N DAVE 200.00

DEVYANI VINCHHI 200.00

ABDUL LATIF KAZI 100.00

SNEHAL HADANI 500.00

VASANTI GORDHANDAS SHAH 100.00

GORDHANDAS JAGJIVANDAS SHAH 100.00

PRITESH RAMNIKLAL VORA 100.00

TURSABAI TOLARAM KHIANRA 200.00

NIRUBALA MUKUNDBHAI SHAH 100.00



RUPESH J SOMAIYA 100.00

KAMLAKAR MISHRA 100.00

SARASWATI MISHRA 100.00

VINOD J MANIAR 100.00

HANSA ARUN SHETH 100.00

SUSHMA CHOPRA 100.00

DHANSUKH M CHHEDA 100.00

PANKAJ SHARMA 100.00

HANSABEN KANTILAL SHAH 200.00

JYOTI LAKHANPAL 200.00

AARTI LAKHANPAL 200.00

JAYESH GANGJI SHAH 100.00

CHITRA SUNDARAM 100.00

SARASWATHI SHANKAR 100.00

G RADHAKRISHNAN 100.00

VARSHA HINDUJA 200.00

RAJENDRA LOKHANDE 100.00

KISHORE ALUE 200.00

HARIHAR JOGI SETHI 200.00

BHANU S DOSHI 100.00

JAIKISHAN N DADLANI 100.00

BHARDRAKANT S ICHHAPORIA 100.00

KISHOR BHUVA 200.00

PRITI A SANGHAVI 200.00

MAYABEN R SANGHAVI 200.00

SHETH AMI 200.00SHETH AMI 200.00

RISHIT K MEHTA 200.00

NIRMALA DHIRAJLAL SHAH 300.00

MANJULA DINESH SHAH 100.00

DIGANT TULSIDAS CHOTHANI 200.00

ATUL R SANGHAVI 200.00

SURESH SAWANT 200.00

RAVI VERMA 200.00

SABHAJIT YADAV 200.00

BHAGWATI DIN PANDEY 200.00

NAIND ODRANI 100.00

NIRMALA LALJI THAKKER 200.00

SANJAY RAKHASIYA 200.00

HARISH MEHRA 100.00

NAVINBEN R VORA 100.00

PINAKIN N PANCHAL 400.00

SANJEEV VISHNU MAHULI 400.00

YAGNESH RATILAL DAVE 200.00

RUGMANI 200.00

GURUMUKH N KHATRI 200.00

USHA SUBBIAH 200.00

BHAGIRATHI SHIVDAS NAGRECHA 200.00



JAYARAM KIZHAKKETHIL 100.00

JAIMIN PATEL 100.00

P V RAJAN 100.00

MURALIDHARAN KIZHAKARA KOKKATH 100.00

AMAR JADHAV 200.00

MUKUNDHAN SRINIVASAN 400.00

O M RATNAKARAN 400.00

KARSAN KHANIYA 200.00

VEENA DILIP MEHTA 200.00

R HARIHARAN 400.00

KHETBAI K SAVLA 100.00

PURVI M SHAH 100.00

ASHCHARYA LAL SADANA 100.00

RAVINDRA LOKHANDE 100.00

LALITA LOKHANDE 100.00

CHINTADEVI MAURYA 200.00

SHASHI PATKI 200.00

P S LAXMAN 100.00

KADAMBARI CHACHAD 100.00

CHHAYA NALIN SAMPAT 200.00

GEETA B MEHTA 200.00

SUDHIR SAGAR 200.00

JAYSHREE KIRIT SHAH 100.00

JASAVANTLAL KODARLAL SHAH 200.00

NARENDRA VISHNU KAMERKAR 500.00

URMILA PUROHIT 100.00URMILA PUROHIT 100.00

SHYAMALA RAMESH BAJEKAL 200.00

ANIL BABURAO SAWANT 600.00

MANILAL K SANGHVI 200.00

NIKHIL S DANGE 200.00

TANUSHRI MHAPSEKAR 200.00

JYOTI DURAI 200.00

VIKAS PHANDNIS 400.00

LEENA L RAGJI 100.00

VINOD KUMAR MENON 200.00

RAJESH WAIKAR 200.00

SUGANDHA PARAB 100.00

MILIND LOKHANDE 100.00

NUTAN LOKHANDE 100.00

SUNIL MADHUKAR VAIDYA 100.00

R BHASKAR 100.00

KESAVADAS C V 400.00

SHOBHA K AIL 100.00

SHIVDASAN ASHOK 200.00

RANJIT MATA PRASAD SINGH 400.00

RAVINDRA P  PARKAR 500.00

SHUBHADA DEVAL 200.00



MANJULA PRATAP 100.00

PRABHAKAR K OAK 200.00

MANDAKINI R OAK 200.00

VINOD KUMAR SEHGAL 1,000.00

MINI MATHEW 500.00

SHIVAJI BAPU LENDE 200.00

RAMESH BAROT 200.00

SANJAY SITARAM PADYAL 200.00

PRATAPBHAI DHARSANI 200.00

THATTIL DEVASSY WINSON 400.00

NARSU SUVARNA 200.00

VIKRAM K DHULLA 100.00

AWDHUT S THALI 100.00

MANISH M CHUGH 200.00

MANISH M CHUGH 200.00

SHANKAR SUBRAMANIAN 200.00

MANGALA MALONDKAR 200.00

SRIDHARAN A L 200.00

RAJASHREE PILLAI 400.00

KISHOR MEHTA 100.00

RAMVILASH YADAV 200.00

NILESH BORE 200.00

VAISHALI BHASHKAR PATIL 200.00

NISHIKANT DIXIT 200.00

DEEPALI D PATIL 400.00

RAMAKRISHNA KAPATKAR 200.00RAMAKRISHNA KAPATKAR 200.00

SHOBHA S NAYAK 200.00

RAMESH NARWANI 200.00

VIJAI SHANKER TRIVEDI 100.00

GURVINDER SINGH PATHEJA 200.00

INDRAMOHINI KAUR PATHEJA 200.00

PRABHAKAR DIGAMBAR KAMBOJ 200.00

SUDHA VASANT BODAS 100.00

LATA CHAUDHARI 200.00

KAILAS SURESH SHAH 100.00

KAVALAKUNTLA SAHADEVA REDDY 200.00

SHANTA JAIN 200.00

VIDYASAGAR BHAGWAN OKA 400.00

RASHMI LELE 200.00

MANGALA PANCHABHAI 200.00

KHUMCHAND MUTHA 200.00

UDAY VAIDYA 200.00

SURESH CHANDARANA 23223 THE WAI URBAN CO OP BANK LTD 200.00

KAMLESH PANDYA 100.00

ONKARNATH N SHARMA 100.00

NANDA VISHWANATH KARWA 800.00

MAHADEO PRALHAD DESHMUKH 200.00



PRAMOD NAHAR 200.00

NARAYAN S DESHPANDE 200.00

JAYA KATARIA 200.00

MANOHAR NARAYAN DESAI 200.00

SANKARANARAYNAN K 100.00

VIJAYA PUROHIT 100.00

ARVIND KESHAVJI HARIA 200.00

SHANKAR MAHAJAN 400.00

LAKSHMI SHANKAR NAIK 100.00

VIJAYALAKSHMI PUROHIT 100.00

NARESH PARSHOTTAM 200.00

KANTA M JAIN 200.00

NITIN BHATE 200.00

SHAKUNTALA DHAVALE 200.00

BHAVESH BHAGWANJI KUTMUTIA 400.00

ATIQUE AHMED TAYAB MOMIN 200.00

K P RAGHUNANDANAN UNNI 100.00

K RAGHURAM RAO 100.00

SUNANDA K JOSHI 200.00

U R CHANDALIYA 100.00

GAJANAN SUDUMBREKAR 100.00

BABU JOSHI 200.00

BAHALKAR SUNIL MADHUKAR 100.00

JAYASHRI DHAIRASING UMBRE 100.00

NEENA ARVIND SHARMA 100.00

SHYAMKANT M BARAKALE 100.00SHYAMKANT M BARAKALE 100.00

PRAMILA DEVI T MANIYAR 500.00

UDAYSING RAJPUT 200.00

PANDHARINATH GURME 099910002734 DENA BANK 100.00

ANITA SHAH 200.00

ARTI SOMANI 200.00

ANJALI UMREDKAR 200.00

SADHANA PURWAR 200.00

MANISH MAHAJAN 200.00

JITENDER KUMAR SURI 200.00

SHABBER HUSAIN 200.00

MANOHAR DINKARRAO MATHKAR 100.00

GOPAL SHRIRAM PASARI 1000 AKOLA JANATA COMMERCIAL COOP BANK LTD 200.00

JAYANT S GHUMAN 100.00

MAMTA P BHANSALI 100.00

RAVINDRA AJABRAO MANE 121 STATE BANK OF INDIA 600.00

SINDHI SHYAM MANJUMAL 047200101047772 Punjab National Bank 1,400.00

UMESH S AWASTHI 200.00

PRATAP GULABRAO KHOBRAGADE 200.00

VIPIN KUMAR MAHESHWARI 200.00

MANISHA MAHESHWARI 200.00

SHYAMALI BASAK 100.00



AJIT SINGH HORA 200.00

MADHU JAIN 200.00

GOPALLAL BANSAL 200.00

MEETPAL SINGH CHAWLA 200.00

VRANDAVAN AGRAWAL 200.00

SADHNA BOHRA 200.00

SHREEKANT SHAH 01190012036 STATE BANK OF INDIA 100.00

DINESH CHANDRA GAUTAM 200.00

SHARAD SINHAL 11578 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 100.00

KAMLESH KUMAR MALANI 266 STATE BANK OF INDORE 200.00

ADARSH NIGAM 200.00

HANSA BEN SHAH 200.00

PRADEEP PATHAK 200.00

PADMA LAHOTI 200.00

SANJAY LAHOTI 200.00

GHANSHYAM DAS AGARWAL 200.00

CHITRALEKHA KASHLIWAL 200.00

MAHINDER SINGH ARORA 100.00

SUSHIL CHATURVEDI 200.00

VIJAY KUMAR NEMA 200.00

SUNIL KUMAR SARAF 200.00

ARUNKUMAR JOSHI 200.00

NEELAM SINGHAI 200.00

RENUKA GELANI 100.00

PRAVEENA BANNATWALA 200.00

MAYA GUPTA 200.00MAYA GUPTA 200.00

JAWAHAR LAL PATKAR 68 93 STATE BANK OF INDIA 200.00

TARUN RATHOR 200.00

SHANKER LAL AGARWAL 200.00

SHANTA DEVI 200.00

SHOBHA DEVI 200.00

V G PADMANBHAN 600.00

MOHAMMAD SALEEMUDDIN KHAN 200.00

RAMNIWAS LAHOTI 200.00

BINDIYA 200.00

RAMMOHAN SARAPU 200.00

SRIKANT SARDA 200.00

SHALINI J SINGH 100.00

T RAJ PRABHAKAR 068010100277846 UTI BANK LTD 180.00

R GOWRI 100.00

R V L NARASIMHAM 200.00

SQN LDR ANJUM NABI AZMI 100.00

GHAZALA AZMI 100.00

RAMSWAROOP MANTRI 200.00

D KOTI REDDY 200.00

SHEHER BANOO FATHI 200.00

R APPALA RAJU 200.00



VENKATESWARA RAO CH 200.00

RAJASRI CHITKESHI 200.00

NAVEEN KUMAR MANTRI SHANKER 200.00

LALITHA GUNTURU 200.00

VIJAYA RAGHAVA KUMAR 200.00

P JAYAPRAKASH 100.00

SYAMALA K 200.00

R RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD 483 ANDHRA BANK 20.00

YELCHURU NARASIMHULU 691 CANARA BANK 200.00

G CHENNAMMA 200.00

RANGAIAH KAKARLA PEDDA 100.00

GAYATRI KURMALA 200.00

DR SULOCHANA RAJANI 200.00

SUJATA KOLLIPARA 200.00

ASHOK L RAJANI 200.00

RANGANATH POTTURU 200.00

VENKATA RAO DANDIBHOTLA 200.00

CHERUKURI VYJAYANTHI 200.00

VISWANADHUNI SATYANARAYANA 200.00

HANUMANTHARAO VEJANDLA 200.00

SUNEETHA POTTI 200.00

KOTESWARARAO POTTI 200.00

VENKATA SUBBARAO MUVVALA 200.00

GOURI SANKAR RAO GANJAM 200.00

VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM CHINTHA 200.00

BEKEEREDDY RAJASEKHAR 100.00BEKEEREDDY RAJASEKHAR 100.00

KESARLA VENKATA LAKSHAMMA 1062 ANDHRA BANK 200.00

SAVITHRI RYALI 200.00

HUSSAIN S MEHDI 200.00

RAMULAMMA BANDARU 200.00

DURGA PRASADA RAO PEDDAPALLI 200.00

DHIRAJ PRASANNA JAIN 200.00

SHAKUNTALA JAIN 200.00

SOORYANARAYANA MURTHY KOLLURI 200.00

TETALA SRINIVASA REDDY 200.00

SATYAVATHI GUDIMETLA 100.00

AMMIRAJU MANDA 200.00

KRISHNANAGANARSIMHARAO K 200.00

KAMALA H SABNIS 100.00

K VISWANATH 1,000.00

SREEDEVI P M 200.00

T M VENUGOPAL 200.00

P S CHANDRAKALA 100.00

G S ANASUYA 200.00

S GAJRAJ 200.00

NIRMALA 200.00

K ANAND 200.00



R KALYANARAMAN 100.00

T S MUDDURAJU 200.00

MANJULA SURESH 200.00

REVATHI B V 200.00

MD IQUBAL ALIM 200.00

FLT LT C PADMA 200.00

JAYSHREE KRISHNAN 100.00

ASHOK KUMAR 200.00

S L GOPALA 200.00

RAMESH R 200.00

HIDAYATH HUSSAIN 200.00

D DEEPTHA 400.00

SUNEETHA A 600.00

SOMAIAH THENNIRA MACHAIAH 100.00

SWARNA IYER 200.00

ANGEL SIMETHY 200.00

PREMA KHODAY V 200.00

T C GNANESWARASA 200.00

MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN 200.00

VINAY GOPALA RAO 1,000.00

MUKESH J 200.00

M MOTHILAL 200.00

G PUSHPAVATHI 100.00

P CHANDRA MOHAN 200.00

ANIL SHETH K 100.00

MOHAN NAYAK H 100.00MOHAN NAYAK H 100.00

V NIRMALA BABURAO NAYAK 100.00

USHA SIDDALINGAPPA 15605 CANARA BANK 200.00

HARISH PATEL 17074 VIJAYA BANK 200.00

VEDA VENKATESH PRABHU 03102200084970 SYNDICATE BANK 400.00

SUKANTALA BAGRECHA 200.00

LAWRENCE IGNATIUS SAMLAZARO 200.00

MAHADEV GAIKWAD 200.00

YASUDEV RAMAKRISHNA KAMAT 100.00

BIRENDRA MAHESHWARI 300.00

GANESH KUMAR M 200.00

GOPALJI AGRAWAL 200.00

KAMALAKKANNAN SIVAPRAGASAM 100.00

HARITA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 200.00

K RAMA MOORTHY 100.00

MOHAMED AJWAD 200.00

VASTUPAL JAIN 200.00

PRAMOD KUMAR 200.00

MANOHAR LAL 200.00

N DEVARAJULU 100.00

B RAMESH CHAND 200.00

N UDAYAPPAN 100.00



VIJAYALAKSHMI 200.00

KANIANTHRA THOMAS OOMMEN 100.00

T CHANDRAN 100.00

JAMUNA VISWANATHAN 200.00

SRINIVASAN K 100.00

N JAYARAMAN 100.00

A JOTHI JAIN 200.00

M ABHIA RAJ JAIN 200.00

NARSINGLAL DAGA 200.00

MOOLCHAND V JAIN 200.00

KAILASH KUMAR M JAIN 200.00

SAMI BAI 200.00

VIJAY KUMAR 200.00

RAMADOSS NARASIMHAN SUNDARAM 200.00

CHAMARTI ANNA POORNA 100.00

SANJAY CHUGH 100.00

CHANDRA LULLA 200.00

HABEEB RAHMAN M 7815 KARUR VYSYA BANK 200.00

PL  YEGAMMAI ACHI 600.00

KRISHNA MURTHY A P 100.00

MOHAN REDDY A 275010100029874 AXIS BANK 100.00

JAYARAMAN GOURI SHANKAR 200.00

S MANOHAR DAVID 200.00

R RAMACHANDRAN 200.00

S SARASWATHI 400.00

B KAMALA 500.00B KAMALA 500.00

R SRIKUMAR 200.00

M  MEENAMBIKA 100.00

M K SIRAJUDEEN 200.00

DR K B VENUGOPAL 100.00

MURALI T N 67085993081 STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE 200.00

JOSEPH GEORGE K 100.00

JOSEPH CHERIAN 400.00

JOHNNY VALIAPARAMBIL JOSEPH 100.00

M P GEORGE 100.00

BHASKARAN ETAMANA 100.00

RADHA BHASKARAN 100.00

KANTHI KRISHNAN 200.00

T C JOSEPH 4253 SYNDICATE BANK 200.00

ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 2.00

JAI PRAKASH JAIN 100.00

KANAK JAIN 200.00

MAHESH CHANDRA R DESAI 100.00

KANTA DEVI BACHHAWAT 200.00

BISWANATH PAL C 10378 BANK OF INDIA 200.00

RAJNI A SHAH 100.00

PUSPALATA BANERJEE 200.00



JYOTI RANJAN LAHIRI 100.00

UMA LAHIRI 100.00

KHARAITILAL MALHOTRA 100.00

MONOJ BAL 200.00

ANJALI SEN 200.00

SITA RAM LAMBORIA 100.00

ANJU LAMBORIA 100.00

NEELAM LAMBORIA 100.00

SABITRI SARKAR 100.00

MADHU SHARMA 200.00

RAJESH GORAI 200.00

HASHI DUTTA 100.00

ANURADHA DEY 200.00

SANGEETA DEVI AGARWAL 200.00

MOTI LAL PATWA 100.00

SAROJ JAIN 200.00

DEEPAK JAIN 200.00

SUCHISMIT SEN 100.00

AJOY KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 100.00

NEERAJ KUMAR SINHA 200.00

SUMAN RANI 200.00

DEEPAK KUMAR 200.00

SAVITA AGRAWAL 200.00

KISHORE KUMAR 200.00

BIR BAHADUR SINGH 01190076974 STATE BANK OF INDIA 40.00

PRANAW SINHA 200.00PRANAW SINHA 200.00

REKHA SINHA 200.00

RAM BINESH SINGH 200.00

MAHESH KUMAR SINGH 200.00

ANSHIKA SHARMA 004800100144668 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 1,200.00

ASHA RANI GUPTA 200.00

BINAY KUMAR KEDIA 200.00

PRABHU NARAYAN ROY 200.00

PURUSOTTAM LAL PRASAD 200.00

PADMA AGARWAL 400.00

KIRAN DEVI AGARWAL 200.00

RAJESH KUMAR SINHA 2103 THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED 1,000.00

RAKESH KUMAR BUDHIA 11789 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 200.00

RAMESH KUMAR BUDHIA 552402010001840 UNION BANK OF INDIA 200.00

RAM UDIT PD SINGH 200.00

MUKESH DIDWANIA 200.00

SHYAM SUNDAR BHIMSERIA 924812 UCO BANK 200.00

GANESH JHA 200.00

B USHA 200.00

RIPU DAMAN BHAGAT 2,000.00

SHASHI BALA 11746 PUNJAB NAD NATIONAL BANK 2,000.00

MANOJ KUMAR 5886 BANK OF PUNJAB LTD 1,700.00



JAYMAL B DESAI 3,000.00

MAHENDRA NARSINHBHAI PATEL 3,000.00

BHAJANDAS MAKHIJA 2,500.00

DHANESH SHROFF 3,200.00

JITENDRA VRAJLAL SHAH 2,000.00

JAYASHREE SHAHANI 10121175877 STATE BANK OF INDIA 1,000.00

ASHISH K CHOUDHURY NRCE   1267 STATE BANK OF INDIA 200.00

PUSHPA KISHIN AJWANI 54029477457 STATE BANK OF MYSORE 100.00

SHAIKH AQEEL AHMED NRO 23110106266 STANDARD CHARTERED 100.00

DR SUSHILA VERGHESE 100.00

VISHWAS GOPAL BHAT 100.00

RAM KISHAN 200.00

BHAMINI DAWDA 200.00

GAUTAM KOTHARI 300.00

PARVATIBEN RATILAL MODI 200.00

VASANTLAL L SHAH 200.00

ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD 100.00

ARUN KANT MALHOTRA 200.00

SONALI K DHARIA 200.00

OM PAL SINGH 200.00

RUDOLF SOARES 200.00

VANDANA S SHAH 100.00

RAMESH CHHABRIA 400.00

KIRAN C DARDA 200.00

MOHANLAL BAFNA 200.00

VISHNU BHAMBHANJ 200.00VISHNU BHAMBHANJ 200.00

ROSSAMMA BABU 200.00

SAYAJIRAO GAEKWAR 500.00

PUSHPA JAIN 0414257017319 CANARA BANK 200.00

CHAMPALAL PARIKH 200.00

JAYA C PORWAL 200.00

R SRINIVASAN 100.00

HANUMANMAL 200.00

CHANDRIKA PRASAD SINGH 100.00

ANUJ ANANTRAI SHETH 6,000.00

CHARLES PEREIRA 500.00

DR SHAMSUDDIN 300.00

RUKHSANA SHAMS 300.00

OSWALID RONALD D PAIVA 300.00

MARIA PRISCILLA D PAIVA 300.00

HEMA NARAYANAN IYENGAR 600.00

KRISHNA KUMAR AMBADY 200.00

BALASUBRAMANIAN PONDOOR GOPALAN 400.00

SURENDRA MANIBHAI AMIN 200.00

DR MOHD KHURSHEED AHMED 400.00

VANDANA SURESH PANDYA 500.00

SMITA R PANDYA 500.00



SHABBIR SARAFALI GOLAWALA 500.00

KUSUMA KUMARI MANIYAN 200.00

GLORY MATHEW POTHEN 1,000.00

DR INDRAJIT TIWARI 500.00

KESAVA KRISHNA BHOGARAJU 400.00

SYED ABDUL HYE 200.00

MUMTAZ ABDUL HYE 200.00

MAHBOUB BE MOHAMMAD ALI 500.00

MUSTFA RAHMAN MALEK 200.00

JOSEPH KUTTY VATHALLOOR SOURIYAR 500.00

M P PADMANABHAN 300.00

NIRMALA PADMANABHAN NAIR 400.00

M P KUTTY HASSAN 500.00

DR MIRZA KALIMULLAH BAIG 400.00

MOHAMMAD ALI MOHAMMAD YASEEN 800.00

WILLIAM THOMAS DA COSTA 200.00

MANHARLAL CHUNILAL DADIA 100.00

M N RAMA PRASAD 200.00

PERPETTAN RAJAPANDIAN 200.00

JUBE JOHN 100.00

M J JOTHIRAJ 400.00

AWES AHMAD NAZIR 200.00

JAYANTILAL CHHAGANLAL VIRANI 300.00

RAMESH MALLYA B 300.00

S RAJA SEKAR 200.00

K G MURUKANANDAN 100.00K G MURUKANANDAN 100.00

NITIN MANHARLAL PATHAK 200.00

MOHAMED KASIM 200.00

MAKKATHAI ANNAMALAI KANAKASABAI 300.00

MOHAMMED IQBAL AHMED KHAN CHICHKAR 500.00

BLANGAT VELAYUDHAN JOSHI 500.00

H A LATHEEF 200.00

MOOPPARAKATH VALSAN 200.00

CHILLIKKATTIL ABRAHAM GEORGE 200.00

GANPAT SINGHVI 100.00

SAROJ SINGHVI 200.00

JOAQUIM ALEX FERNANDES 200.00

MOLLY JOHN 600.00

KATTORE JOHN MATHEW 600.00

MOHAMMED ASADULLA PERVEZ 400.00

KHAYOOMUNISSA 400.00

ABDUS SATTAR DAWOOD MULLA 500.00

JOHN ABRAHAM 200.00

MOHAN BACHANI 300.00

NEETA BACHANI 300.00

SARACHANDRA BOSE 200.00

HARINI S BOSE 200.00



MOHD NEMATHALI M HIDAYATHALI 100.00

KORUTH THOMAS 500.00

KALYANI RANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 300.00

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 1,000.00

DEVANG CHAITANYAPRASAD MUNSHI 400.00

VASANT LAXMAN LONE 200.00

ASHA DEWAN 200.00

GURUSAMY VENKATASAMY 200.00

SALLY MATHEW 300.00

ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL 200.00

MURUGESAN CHINNU 300.00

GENGAMMAL GURUSAMY 200.00

MEETA MANU AHUJA 200.00

VIJAYENDRA KOTRAPPA 300.00

APARNA VIJAY PALKAR 200.00

VIJAY C KAPASI 200.00

ROSEMARY D CONCESSAO 200.00

JACOB VARUGHESE 400.00

PALAMALAI CHENDHIL KUMAR 600.00

JOSEPH ARAKAL THOMAS 500.00

MUKUNDAN PILLAI 3,200.00

EXCELL CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 200.00

PANKAJ RASIKLAL MODI 200.00

ZAFAR SAIFULLAH 100.00

RAJKUMAR MADAN 200.00

YOGESH APPA ZENDE 82.00YOGESH APPA ZENDE 82.00

SUNIL KUMAR BUCHASIA [H.U.F.] 400.00

PUSHPA DEVI JAIN 100.00

NIKHIL DWARKADAS CHANDAN 1,552.00

ANAND SINGH 200.00

SURESHBHAI CHAKUBHAI SHAH 200.00

KOKKATTU RAMAN VATSAN 500.00

CHHANDA CHATTERJEE 50.00

MAADHURI.M 100.00

NEERU KHURANA 200.00

JAIDEEP  MATHUR 200.00

SHAH DILIP VADILAL 600.00

SAUMYA SHRIKANT WADHAVKAR 200.00

VISHRUT JASVANT BAVISHI 200.00

SANJAY  SETHIA 600.00

VINOD   VEDRAJ  SHARMA 100.00

K K MANOHARAN 100.00

BHOLA NATH SHAW 900.00

KAMAL KUMAR VEER 200.00

JANKI DASS SACHDEV 200.00

K P R NAIR 200.00

SOBHA VATSAN 500.00



RAJENDRA PRAKASH JAIN 100.00

PRAKASH NAUMAL JANYANI 1,000.00

POONAM AGGARWAL 200.00

VIMLA RANI BAGGA 200.00

BHARAT JAYANTILAL PATEL 200.00

RAMCHAND J UTTAMCHANDANI 1,000.00

USHA   KAMAT   SHARMA 100.00

RAM KISHORE RATHI 200.00

ISHWAR 200.00

GUR PRAKASH SINGH 200.00

REKHA BHARGAVA 600.00

LALIT AMRITLAL SHAH 100.00

PUTHIYA NADUVILAKAM UMMER KOYA 300.00

VIVEK PRANNATH TALWAR 1,024.00

KAPILKUMAR KANTILAL PESHAVARIA 200.00

S D GORAGANDHI 200.00


